Friday, Aug. 4%
Monday, Sept. 4t
Friday, Oct. 6%
Mon. & Tue., Oct. 9t & 10t
Friday, Nov. 17t
Nov. 20t — Nov. 24t
Dec. 11*" — Dec. 14"
Friday, Dec. 15%
Dec. 18t —Jan. 2"
Wednesday, Jan. 3™
Monday, Jan. 15
Monday, Feb. 19%"
Thursday, March 7t
Friday, March 8"
March 11t — March 15t
March, TBA

Friday, March 29"
Monday, April 1%
Sunday, April 28"
Friday, May 3™

May 13t — 16t

Friday, May 17t

{ coraH

2023 -2024 School Calendar

First Day of School — 12:00 Dismissal
School Holiday - Labor Day

Homecoming —12:00 Dismissal

Fall Break

12:00 Dismissal — Teacher In-service
Thanksgiving Holiday

First Semester Exams

Makeup Exams; Last Day of First Semester
Christmas Holiday

Start of Second Semester

School Holiday - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr
School Holiday — Presidents’ Day

12:00 Dismissal — Teacher In-service
Student Holiday — MAIS Spring Teachers’ Conference
Spring Break

ACT Test Day —12:00 Dismissal

School Holiday — Good Friday

School Holiday — Easter Monday

Vespers

Graduation — 12:00 Dismissal

Exams

Makeup Exams; Last Day of Second Semester



